CBT-120 Product  Datasheet
CBT-120
Monolithic Die Series
Ultraviolet Chip On Board
LEDs
1
PDS-001574 Rev 08           © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com

Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •   Woburn, MA 01801
Ordering Information
3
PDS-001574 Rev 08           © 2015 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
CBT-120-UV Product Datasheet
Products Ordering Part Number Description
CBT-120-UV
CBT-120-UV-C31-x123-22
CBT-120 -UV consisting of a 12 mm2 LED, a thermistor, connectors, and a
square copper-core PCB.
CBT-120-UV-C14-x123-22
CBT-120 -UV consisting of a 12 mm2 LED, connectors, and a slim
(rectangular) copper-core PCB.
Luminus Devices, Inc.   •    T 978.528.8000    •    www.luminus.com
175 New Boston Street    •   Woburn, MA 01801